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132016510000450-8 15.240.610-7 OLIVEIRA E MANFREDINI LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000454-0 15.346.861-0 M. A. COSTA PRADO COMERCIO - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000455-9 15.244.121-2 ADEMILTON ARAUJO SILVA COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000456-7 15.207.930-0 J. M. RAMOS PEREIRA - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000457-5 15.248.683-6 GE EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000458-3 15.327.621-5 E. A. DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000459-1 15.171.772-9 ADRIANO VIEIRA MORAES ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000461-3 15.267.584-1 JOSE RODRIGUES DE MORAIS CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000466-4 15.407.149-8 ADRIANA COELHO COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000469-9 15.217.221-1 ELIANE R. DE SOUZA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000471-0 15.304.866-2 E. SOUTA DA CRUZ EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000478-8 15.280.820-5 CUNHA & SOUSA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000484-2 15.274.662-5 R A DA SILVA.ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000485-0 15.390.096-2 GRACI CONFECCOES & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000486-9 15.350.703-9 H S DE MATTOS & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000488-5 15.289.230-3 J ROBERTO DE BRITO & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000492-3 15.410.404-3 ORLANDI EMPREENDIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000494-0 15.273.892-4 FRANCISCA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000497-4 15.409.051-4 C DA R SOUSA EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000501-6 15.192.937-8 CLODOMIR M RIBEIRO COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000504-0 15.390.096-2 GRACI CONFECCOES & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000506-7 15.404.161-0 A. DO CARMO GOMES COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000507-5 15.398.104-0 W. PRUDENTE DE SIQUEIRA EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000511-3 15.280.820-5 CUNHA & SOUSA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000512-1 15.303.545-5 NORTE SUL COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO 
LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000521-0 15.304.588-4 W. PAIXAO DIAS & CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000524-5 15.292.823-5 RIO GELADO COMERCIO LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000526-1 15.267.584-1 JOSE RODRIGUES DE MORAIS CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000529-6 15.289.230-3 J ROBERTO DE BRITO & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000533-4 15.404.988-3 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000534-2 15.275.114-9 S. P. DA SILVA VASCONCELOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000535-0 15.327.621-5 E. A. DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000536-9 15.344.043-0 F. PINHO DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000538-5 15.171.772-9 ADRIANO VIEIRA MORAES ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000547-4 15.273.892-4 FRANCISCA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000556-3 15.278.459-4 ANTERIO E VIEIRA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000558-0 15.353.453-2 S. A. DE ARRUDA-ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000563-6 15.239.791-4 E. P. BRITO COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000580-6 15.385.591-6 B P PANTOJA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000586-5 15.350.703-9 H S DE MATTOS & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000587-3 15.410.404-3 ORLANDI EMPREENDIMENTOS EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000591-1 15.202.024-1 WSM ALMEIDA - COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO 
EIRELI - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000594-6 15.263.125-9 A. PEREIRA DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000598-9 15.264.140-8 J. M. P. DOS SANTOS - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000610-1 15.207.930-0 J. M. RAMOS PEREIRA - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000616-0 15.287.048-2 T. MARINHO DIAS EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000617-9 15.254.086-5 GASF INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO EIRELI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000618-7 15.241.865-2 UNIAO VARIEDADES COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000621-7 15.244.121-2 ADEMILTON ARAUJO SILVA COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000622-5 15.346.861-0 M. A. COSTA PRADO COMERCIO - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000627-6 15.248.683-6 GE EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000630-6 15.305.721-1 L. C. DA COSTA GOMES - COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000631-4 15.301.984-0 S V DE ALMEIDA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000632-2 15.280.819-1 EXTASE COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000633-0 15.332.456-2 VALDENOR F. DE SOUZA ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000634-9 15.388.186-0 EVINA DE ARAUJO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000637-3 15.296.471-1 P. O. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000639-0 15.378.822-4 J. DOS REIS RODRIGUES  COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000640-3 15.256.618-0 MUNDO DAS VARIEDADES COMERCIAL LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000646-2 15.240.610-7 OLIVEIRA E MANFREDINI LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000650-0 15.257.311-9 H T C BELEM COMERCIO E IMPORTACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS 
ELETRONICOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000653-5 15.274.662-5 R A DA SILVA.ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000661-6 15.352.631-9 JAYSON S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000664-0 15.232.013-0 M S MANFREDI COMERCIO LTDA - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000665-9 15.195.291-4 J LORENSONI CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000669-1 15.285.552-1 DANIELE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000672-1 15.287.145-4 V. R. COSTA E CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000674-8 15.279.234-1 VICTOR ANDRE DA SILVA AMORIM COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000675-6 15.192.937-8 CLODOMIR M RIBEIRO COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000682-9 15.404.988-3 LUCAS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000684-5 15.352.631-9 JAYSON S. DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000697-7 15.292.823-5 RIO GELADO COMERCIO LTDA CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000705-1 15.344.043-0 F. PINHO DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000706-0 15.202.024-1 WSM ALMEIDA - COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO 
EIRELI - EPP CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000707-8 15.388.186-0 EVINA DE ARAUJO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000708-6 15.350.703-9 H S DE MATTOS & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000718-3 15.275.114-9 S. P. DA SILVA VASCONCELOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000719-1 15.264.140-8 J. M. P. DOS SANTOS - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000721-3 15.192.937-8 CLODOMIR M RIBEIRO COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000722-1 15.296.471-1 P. O. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUI

132016510000724-8 15.332.606-9 COSME & VIVALDO CONFECCOES LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUI


